
CODE OE:

Audi
Seat
Skoda
VW

MAKE: MODEL: POSITION:

NEW
PRODUCT: FORMULA:D768-7635 COMPOSITE 01

INNER
COT: mm

INNER OUTER

146.00

53.80

18.50

E1 100% 
COPPER-FREE

VEHICLE-SPECIFIC
B

TM

FOE: 1J0 615 115 
OE: 1J0 698 151
OE: 1J0 698 151 B 
OE: 5Z0 698 151 A
WVA: 21974 / 23130  

A3 1996-2006 / Cordoba 1999-2002 / 
Octavia (1U2) 1996-2010 / Beetle 1998, 
Bora Jetta IV 1998-2013, Bora Variant 
1999-2005, Fox 2003-2008, Polo Classic 
1995-2009, Polo Derby (6V2) 1999-2009, 
Polo IV 2002-2010


